:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8785398

Apr 04, 2024 - 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 274,543 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 819887 - 0.018198199 ETH®
60.55 USD

2 819888 - 0.018322198 ETH®
60.96 USD

3 819889 - 0.018272322 ETH®
60.79 USD

4 819890 - 0.018317726 ETH®
60.95 USD

S 819891 - 0.018307470 ETH®
60.91 USD

6 819892 - 0.018273668 ETH®
60.80 USD

7 819893 - 0.018249049 ETH®
60.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8785398
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/274543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819889
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819890
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819891
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819892
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819893

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

819894

819895

819896

819897

819898

819899

819900

819901

819902

Validator Id

573732

Amount

- 0.018290418
60.85 USD

- 0.018291315
60.86 USD

- 0.018258721
60.75 USD

- 0.018238433
60.68 USD

- 0.018184785
60.50 USD

- 0.018241389
60.69 USD

- 0.018196970
60.54 USD

- 0.018202287
60.56 USD

- 0.018282825
60.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.044045888
146.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819894
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819895
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819896
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819897
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819898
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819899
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819900
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819901
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/819902
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/573732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



