

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 07:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8785398</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 04, 2024 · 16:41 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>274,543</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>819887</u>	- 0.018198199 ETH ⊘ 60.55 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>819888</u>	- 0.018322198 ETH ⊘ 60.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>819889</u>	- 0.018272322 ETH ⊘ 60.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>819890</u>	- 0.018317726 ETH ⊘ 60.95 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>819891</u>	- 0.018307470 ETH ⊘ 60.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>819892</u>	- 0.018273668 ETH 📀 60.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>819893</u>	- 0.018249049 ETH ⊘ 60.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			
<u>8</u>	<u>819894</u>	- 0.018290418 ETH ③ 60.85 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>819895</u>	- 0.018291315 ETH ⊘ 60.86 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>819896</u>	- 0.018258721 ETH ⊘ 60.75 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>819897</u>	- 0.018238433 ETH ⊘ 60.68 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>819898</u>	- 0.018184785 ETH ② 60.50 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>819899</u>	- 0.018241389 ETH ② 60.69 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>819900</u>	- 0.018196970 ETH 60.54 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>819901</u>	- 0.018202287 ETH ⊘ 60.56 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>819902</u>	- 0.018282825 ETH ③ 60.83 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			
1	E77770				

1	5	7	3	7	3	2	

+ 0.044045888 ETH ↔ 146.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.